JETSTREAM TOOLING™
COOLANT STRAIGHT TO THE EDGE
2
STRAIGHT TO
THE EDGE
3
Answering a call from the aerospace industry to improve
the machining of difficult to machine alloys, Seco

Jetstream Tooling – Accessories
30
Hoses, Part No ordering code includes spare parts
Connection Type Part No Length inch Length mm
Straight fitting JET-HOSE150SS 5.91 150
JET-HOSE200SS 7.87 200
JET-HOSE250SS 9.84 250
JET-HOSE300SS 11.81 300
Banjo fitting JET-HOSE150BS 5.91 150
JET-HOSE200BS 7.87 200
JET-HOSE250BS 9.84 250
JET-HOSE300BS 11.81 300
Banjo-to-Banjo fitting JET-HOSE150BB 5.91 150
JET-HOSE200BB 7.87 200
JET-HOSE250BB 9.84 250
JET-HOSE300BB 11.81 300
Assembly instructions
Coolant inducer
Locking screws
Inducer ‘O’ ring